
NAME Date of Employment

1 Tracie Becker 9/11/89

2 Kimberly Panchyshyn 12/16/97

3 Patty Voller 9/5/00

4 Susan Skinner 3/8/04

5 Tina Wagner 9/8/09

6 Tena Burgstaler 1/12/10

7 Donna Anderson 9/6/11

8 Maggie Moss 9/4/13

9 Joshua Smith 10/28/13

10 Linda Dotzler 1/6/14

11 Shanda Meger 11/8/16

12 Kathy Crask 11/28/16

13 LuAnn Larson 8/21/17

14 Deb Beneke 9/18/17

15 Janelle Jensrud 10/30/17

16 Tabbatha Weistroffer 1/29/18

17 Sue Brossard 8/27/18

18 Rita Johnson 2/7/19

19 Diane Collins 4/1/19

20 Amanda Kazmerzak 9/3/19

21 Carol Hill 11/26/19

22 Heather Kampf 11/16/20

23 Holly Smith- Bus Para 11/16/20

24 Kayla Luke 9/6/22

25 Tom Bruss- Bus Para 9/26/22

26 Brianna Stoks 3/13/23

27 Julie Fallgren 9/1/23

28 Sandy Peterson 11/13/23

29 Theresa Hiller Baty 1/22/24

30 Jean Barthel 4/2/24

31 Kristen Nichols 8/9/24 application 8/26/24

32 Mary Livingston 8/22/24application 8/26/24

33 Carrie Herrera 10/3/24 application 10/21/24

34 Bruce Wilcox 11/20/24

35 Kristine Dotzler 5/28/25

36 Blaise Sanford 8/25/25

37 Olivia Kamien- Bus Para 3/5/25 application 9/2/25

38 Raychel Alcox - Bus Para 8/27/25 application 9/2/25

39 Lora Rooney 9/4/25

40 Amy Field 9/8/25
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NAME HIRED NAME HIRED NAME HIRED NAME HIRED NAME HIRED

1 Tracie Becker 08/89 1 Tracie Becker 08/89 1 Tracie Becker 9/11/89 1 Tracie Becker 9/11/89 1 Tracie Becker 9/11/89

2 Nancy Cox 03/93 2 Nancy Cox 03/93 2 Nancy Cox 3/10/93 2 Nancy Cox 3/10/93 2 Nancy Cox 3/10/93

3 Cynthia Christensen 09/97 3 Cynthia Christensen 09/97 3 Cynthia Christensen 9/15/97 3 Cynthia Christensen 9/15/97 Retired 3 Kimberly Panchyshyn #####

4 Kimberly Panchyshyn 12/97 4 Kimberly Panchyshyn 12/97 4 Kimberly Panchyshyn 12/16/97 4 Kimberly Panchyshyn ##### 4 Patty Voller 9/5/00

5 Patty Voller 08/00 5 Patty Voller 08/00 5 Patty Voller 9/5/00 5 Patty Voller 9/5/00 5 Susan Skinner 3/8/04

6 Andria Klucas 08/03 6 Andria Klucas 08/03 Resigned 6 Susan Skinner 3/8/04 6 Susan Skinner 3/8/04 6 Loretta Johnson 1/3/06

7 Linda Hansen 08/03 7 Linda Hansen 08/03 Resigned 7 Loretta Johnson 1/3/06 7 Loretta Johnson 1/3/06 7 Tina Wagner 9/8/09

8 Susan Skinner 03/04 8 Susan Skinner 03/04 8 Tina Wagner 9/8/09 8 Tina Wagner 9/8/09 8 Tena Burgstaler 1/12/10

9 Loretta Johnson 01/06 9 Loretta Johnson 01/06 9 Tena Burgstaler 1/12/10 9 Tena Burgstaler 1/12/10 9 Donna Anderson 9/6/11

10 Katie Cline 09/08 10 Katie Cline 09/08 Resigned 10 Michele Wetherall 9/6/11 10 Michele Wetherall 9/6/11 Resigned 10 Tiffani Kullhem 3/26/13

11 Tina Wagner 09/09 11 Tina Wagner 09/09 11 Donna Anderson 9/6/11 11 Donna Anderson 9/6/11 11 Maggie Moss 9/4/13

12 Tena Burgstaler 01/10 12 Tena Burgstaler 01/10 12 Jennifer Sutch 9/12/11 Resigned 12 Jennifer Sutch 9/12/11 Resigned 12 Joshua Smith #####

13 Michele Wetherall 09/11 13 Michele Wetherall 09/11 13 Tiffani Kullhem 3/26/13 13 Tiffani Kullhem 3/26/13 13 Linda Dotzler 1/6/14

14 Donna Anderson 09/11 14 Donna Anderson 09/11 14 Maggie Moss 9/4/13 14 Maggie Moss 9/4/13 14 Shanda Meger 11/8/16

15 Jennifer Sutch 09/11 15 Jennifer Sutch 09/11 15 Ruth Smith 9/5/13 15 Ruth Smith 9/5/13 Resigned 15 Kathy Crask 11/28/16

16 Tiffani Kullhem 03/13 16 Tiffani Kullhem 03/13 16 Joshua Smith 10/28/13 16 Joshua Smith ##### 16 LuAnn Larson 8/21/17

17 Maggie Moss 09/13 17 Maggie Moss 09/13 17 Linda Dotzler 1/6/14 17 Linda Dotzler 1/6/14 17 Deb Beneke 9/18/17

18 Ruth Smith 09/13 18 Ruth Smith 09/13 18 Mary Vinje 9/14/14 Resigned 18 Mary Vinje 9/14/14 18 Janelle Jensrud #####

19 Joshua Smith 10/13 19 Joshua Smith 10/13 19 Julia Hendrickson 5/30/15 19 Julia Hendrickson 5/30/15 Retired Laurie Hanson 12/18/17 Resigned

20 Linda Dotzler 01/14 20 Linda Dotzler 01/14 20 Shanda Meger 11/8/16 20 Shanda Meger 11/8/16 19 Tabbatha Weistroffer 1/29/18

21 Mary Vinje 9/14 21 Mary Vinje 9/14 21 Kathy Crask 11/28/16 21 Kathy Crask 11/28/16 Kelcie Quiel 4/13/18 Resigned

22 Julia Hendrickson 5/15 22 Julia Hendrickson 5/15 22 LuAnn Larson 8/21/17 22 LuAnn Larson 8/21/17 Julie Fallgren 8/27/18 Resigned

23 Andrea Griffith 9/15 Resigned 23 Shanda Meger 11/16 23 Deb Beneke 9/18/17 23 Deb Beneke 9/18/17 20 Sue Brossard 8/27/18

24 Diana Banks 9/16 Resigned 24 Kathy Crask 11/16 24 Janelle Jensrud 10/30/17 24 Janelle Jensrud ##### 21 Cassandra Ambuehl 8/27/18
25 Shanda Meger 11/16 25 LuAnn Larson 8/17 25 Laurie Hanson 12/18/17 25 Laurie Hanson 12/18/17 22 Michelle Peters #####
26 Kathy Crask 11/16 26 Deb Beneke 8/17 26 Tabbatha Weistroffer 1/29/18 26 Tabbatha Weistroffer 1/29/18 23 Rita Johnson 2/7/19

27 LuAnn Larson 8/17 27 Janelle Jensrud 10/17 27 Bruce Wilcox 4/9/18 27 Bruce Wilcox 4/9/18 Retired 24 Diane Collins 4/1/19

28 Deb Beneke 8/17 28 Laurie Hanson 12/17 28 Kelcie Quiel 4/13/18 28 Kelcie Quiel 4/13/18 25 Dawn Smeby 8/26/19

29 Kateline Peterson 9/17 Resigned 29 Tabbatha Weistroffer 1/18 29 Julie Fallgren 8/27/18 29 Julie Fallgren 8/27/18 26 Amanda Kazmerzak 9/3/19

30 Janelle Jensrud 10/17 30 Bruce Wilcox 4/18 30 Sue Brossard 8/27/18 30 Sue Brossard 8/27/18 Kimberlee Gruhlke 11/11/19
Retired to 

Heaven

31 Laurie Hanson 12/17 31 Kelcie Quiel 4/18 31 Cassandra Ambuehl 8/27/18 31 Cassandra Ambuehl 8/27/18 27 Carol Hill 11/26/19

32 Tabbatha Weistroffer 1/18 32 Cassandra Ambuehl 8/18 32 Michelle Peters 10/22/18 32 Michelle Peters ##### 28 Jody Slinger 9/1/20

33 Bruce Wilcox 4/18 33 Sue Brossard 8/18 33 Rita Johnson 2/7/19 33 Rita Johnson 2/7/19 29 Heather Kampf 11/16/20

34 Kelcie Quiel 4/18 34 Julie Fallgren 8/18 34 Diane Collins 4/1/19 34 Diane Collins 4/1/19 30 Holly Smith 11/16/20

35 Cassandra Ambuehl 8/18 35 Aida Gonzalez De Reich 10/18 Resigned 35 Debra Bosserman 8/26/19 35 Debra Bosserman 8/26/19 Resigned 31 Terry Lenz 9/16/21

36 Sue Brossard 8/18 36 Michelle Peters 10/18 36 Dawn Smeby 8/26/19 36 Dawn Smeby 8/26/19 Adreanne Jessen 11/29/21 Resigned

37 Julie Fallgren 8/18 37 Rita Johnson 2/19 37 Amanda Kazmerzak 9/3/19 37 Amanda Kazmerzak 9/3/19 32 Ashley Kezar 6/13/22

38 Lora Hendricks 8/18 Resigned 38 Diane Collins 4/19 38 Kimberlee Gruhlke 11/11/19 38 Kimberlee Gruhlke 11/11/19 33 Bruce Wilcox 9/6/22

39 Aida Gonzalez De Reich 10/18 39 Amanda Kazmerzak 8/19 39 Carol Hill 11/26/19 39 Carol Hill 11/26/19 34 Kayla Luke 9/6/22

40 Michelle Peters 10/18 40 Jody Slinger 8/19 40 Jody Slinger 9/1/20 40 Jody Slinger 9/1/20 35 Allen Lenz 9/6/22

41 Rita Johnson 2/19 41 Dawn Smeby 8/19 41 Heather Kampf 11/16/20 41 Heather Kampf 11/16/20 36 Renee Larson 9/19/22

42 Collins, Diane 4/19 42 Debra Bosserman 8/19

43 Kimberlee Gruhlke 11/19

44 Amanda Forster 11/19 Resigned

45 Carol Hill 11/19
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